Superior Quality 28mm & 35mm
Designer Poles and Finials
S T Y L E
Robust yet elegant, this easy to fit range features heavy gauge steel poles
which work perfectly with the precision engineered brackets to create a
stylish, modern look.
Superior Quality
Quality Brackets

Rings (packs of 6) 2 3 3 4 5 6 8 9
Length Required:
Individual Pole Ordering Guide
500cm is only available in Stainless Steel Effect
Components
12
Pair Mosaic Ball Crackled Glass Ball Clear Pumpkin Ball Jewelled Ball
Stainless Steel Effect NE28SS22 NE28SS21 NE28SS20 NE28SS23
Chrome Effect NE28CH22 NE28CH21 NE28CH20 NE28CH23
Spun Brass Effect NE28SB22 NE28SB21 NE28SB20 NE28SB23
Black Nickel Effect NE28BN22 NE28BN21 NE28BN20 NE28BN23
28mm Finials
90mm
58m
m